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4 450 000 #

KBaptupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT

BbicoTa noTosnKoB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenkun

Paspen

Tun 6ankoHa

Bua n3 okHa

PeMoHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

2.7 ™M

33 ™’

9 M’

57 M

1/17

MNpopnam

KBapTupsbl

NOOXKMNA

BO ABOP

Cc oTOoenkomn

https://lipetsk.move.ru/objects/9282286471

AreHTt

79192526934

821

w10 flupexc


http://lipetsk.move.ru/kvartiry/

na
[on coayun
4 kBapTan 2025 .
[MoKynKa B UMOTEKY
na
BO3MOXXHa UMOTEKa, J'II/I(bT, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

CTeHbl owTyKaTypeHsbl 101 - cyxas CTAXKa
dnekTpuka Ténnbin non MNpubopsl yyeTa Tenna,
3/1eKTpMYecTBa, BOAbI
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